Fanfare!

muziek

Fanfare orchestra Kempenbloei from Achel
Soloists: Jeroen Berwaerts (trumpet) - Senne La Mela (trumpet)
Conductor: lvan Meylemans

Read more

Sun 16.03.2025, 20h

Concert


/en/fanfare
/en/fanfare

Percussive Sounds of Wood

muziek, 2024

LUCA Percussions & LUCA Marimba

Ludwig Albert (LUCA School of Arts), conductor

Read more

Thu 27.02.2025, 20h

Concert


/en/percussive-sounds-wood
/en/percussive-sounds-wood

LUCA Clarinet

muziek

LUCA Clarinet

Roeland Hendrickx, conductor

Read more

Thu 20.02.2025, 20h

Concert


/en/luca-clarinet
/en/luca-clarinet

LabSounds

muziek

In LabSounds, LUCA Campus Lemmens students present a programme that tries to surprise you by
juxtaposing and contrasting different styles.

Read more

Tue 18.02.2025, 20h

Concert


/en/labsounds
/en/labsounds

Pasklaar 2024

muziek, 2024

Composition

Read more

Tue 03.12.2024, 20h

Concert


/en/pasklaar-2024
/en/pasklaar-2024

2024

LUCA Piano

Read more

Thu 14.11.2024, 20h

Concert


/en/suite
/en/suite

Future Celebration

2024

LUCA Winds

lvan Meylemans, conductor

Read more

Fri 08.11.2024, 20h

Concert


/en/future-celebration
/en/future-celebration

LUCA Big Band

2024

Project thematic ensembles Jazz

Read more

Tue 12.03.2024, 20h

Concert


/en/luca-big-band
/en/luca-big-band

Four Pianos

2024

LUCA Piano

Read more

Wed 06.03.2024, 20h

Concert


/en/four-pianos
/en/four-pianos

LUCA Percussions & LUCA Marimba Ensemble

2024

LUCA Percussions & LUCA Marimba Ensemble
led by Jim Lin and Ludwig Albert

Read more

Thu 29.02.2024, 20h

Concert


/en/luca-percussions-luca-marimba-ensemble
/en/luca-percussions-luca-marimba-ensemble

KOREAN TRADITIONAL MUSIC

2024

Korean traditional music

in cooperation with the Korean Cultural Centre

Read more

Tue 13.02.2024, 10h

Lectures & artist talksConcertWorkshop


/en/korean-traditional-music
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THE SOUND OF CHANGES

2024

ECHO

Organ Days & symposium

Read more

Wed 31.01.2024, 20h

Concert


/en/the-sound-changes
/en/the-sound-changes

200 years J.N. Lemmens

Francois Houtart with organ works by J.N. Lemmens and his pupils.

Read more

Wed 22.11.2023, 20h

Concert
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